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Feature

ActiveX® Yes
VBScript® Yes
Recipes Yes
Alarm definitions 300
Animation Yes
Max Devices (PLCs etc) 15

OPC Connections Yes
Max user defined Points 500
Max point elements 512,000
Max Regular Interval Scripts 10

Max No pages 100
Supported database formats MS Access
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Machine Edition

PLUS

CX-SUPERVISOR-RUN-ME-V_

CX-SUPERVISOR-RUN-PLUS-V_

CX-SUPERVISOR-RUN-UPGR-V_

PLUS

Yes
Yes
Yes
5,000
Yes
256
Yes
8,000
8,192,000
100
500

SQL, ODBC, MS Access,
MS Excel, dBase, CSV
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